
MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

TRACK EVENTS

Event 

Number
1

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
TIME : 09:30 Wind Speed

(M) U16  R1 PHOTO FINISH

1000M(M)U16 CHIEF JUDGE

REFEREE

ITO

LANE LIC No BIB CLUB SEX CAT. PERF RANK Q/q

1 1171 520 BOTTE Joanito ST REMY AC M U 16 2.54.60 1 Q

2 1344 469 DHURONE Christopher ROSE HILL AC M U 16 3.01.70 2 Q

3 1580 252 VISENJOUR Mathieu GUEPARD AC M U 16 3.02.16 3 Q

4 1805 82 NABAB Alvino BEAU BASSIN AC M U 16 3.02.55 4 Q

5 2912 499 TUPSEY Dheerajsing SOUILLAC AC M U 16 3.03.37 5 Q

6 2835 330 BURTALLY Mohammad Sheik ZahoorLONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 16 3.07.32 6 Q

7 2115 538 MONTAIGUE Alexandre SOUILLAC AC M U 16 3.08.02 7 Q

8 2239 433 GOPALAN Manav Girish ROSE BELLE AC M U 16 3.10.18 8 Q

9 2232 374 BEGUE Chris Stephan P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 16 3.11.28 9 Q

10 1506 31 CHONG-TOC CHEE Christopher ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 3.13.90 10 Q 

11 2665 347 VALY Jordan MEDINE AC M U 16 3.18.13 11 Q

12 1521 366 JEAN Luciano P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 16 3.20.02 12 Q

1000M

R
EC

O
R

D

{1000M  (M) U16}  Kervin  POLYXENE - Perf  : 2.41.89 on 11.09.1997 @ REDUIT

NAME



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

THROWS / HORIZONTAL

Event 

Number

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
9:30 (F) U16  Q HAMMER(F)U16

2

START END

ORDE

R
Lic No Bib CLUB SEX CAT 1 2 3 BEST AFTER 3 NEW ORD 4 5 6 RESULT RANK

1 2119 107 MOUSSA Manryah BLACK RIVER STAR AC F U 16 Q

2 2899 542 MARIE Megane ROSE HILL AC F U 16 Q

3 1663 229 LISETTE Whitney GUEPARD AC F U 16 Q

4 1598 227 LAMOUR Alicia GUEPARD AC F U 16 Q

5 1384 471 EMILIEN Annael ROSE HILL AC F U 16 Q

6 2362 355 AGATHE Franceska P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC F U 16 Q

NAME

HAMMER RECORDER

CHIEF JUDGE

R
EC

O
R

D {HAMMER (3Kg) (F) U16}  Vanessa  MAREMOTOO-PILLAY - Perf  : 45m20 on 

18.11.1995 @ REDUIT

REFEREE

ITO



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

VERTICAL JUMP

Event 

Number

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
9:30 HIGH JUMP(F)U16

3 Combined List QA & QB

O
R

D
ER

BIB LIC No NAME CLUB SEX CAT

L
a

s
t 

A
tt

p
t

F
a

il
u

re
s

PERF RANK

1 1540 32 JOSEPH Claire ANGELS REDUIT AC F U 16 Q

2 2280 260 LAROSE Marie Lauryn GYMKHANA AC F U 16 Q

3 2362 355 AGATHE Franceska P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC F U 16 Q

4 2062 475 THEVENET Maeva ROSE HILL AC F U 16 Q

5 2595 563 ARLAPEN KIMBERLEY SOUILLAC AC F U 16 Q

6 1768 81 MINERVE Anne Laure BEAU BASSIN AC F U 16 Q

7 1647 228 L'ESPAR Eliza GUEPARD AC F U 16 Q

8 2202 352 LA FINE Rebecca P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC F U 16 Q

9 1111 427 BASENOO Manshika ROSE BELLE AC F U 16 Q

10 1933 526 RAMTANON Melissa ST REMY AC F U 16 Q

11 1613 106 LAYRA Pascaline BLACK RIVER STAR AC F U 16 Q

12 2608 564 SAMUEL Eloiza SOUILLAC AC F U 16 Q

CHIEF JUDGE

R
EC

O
R

D

{HIGH JUMP  (F) U16}  Gaelle  BANCILHON - Perf  : 1m70 on 28.04.1996 @ REDUIT

START END REFEREE

ITO

HIGH JUMP (F) U16  Q A RECORDER



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

THROWS / HORIZONTAL

Event 

Number

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
9:30 (M) U16  Q A SHOT PUT(M)U16

5 Combined QA & QB

START END

ORDE

R
Lic No Bib CLUB SEX CAT 1 2 3 BEST AFTER 3 NEW ORD 4 5 6 RESULT RANK

1 1542 116 JOSEPHINE Christopher BOULET ROUGE AC M U 16 Q

2 2007 171 SEEWOOSURRUN Dylan CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC M U 16 Q

3 1633 34 LEGENTIL Miguel ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 Q

4 2652 288 MANON Adrien Jordan LA CAVERNE AC M U 16 Q

5 1896 525 QUIRIN Jordane ST REMY AC M U 16 Q

6 2130 173 BOODHOO James CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC M U 16 Q

7 1983 258 SAMIREDDI Wellan GYMKHANA AC M U 16 Q

8 2248 479 THOMOO Jatin ROSE HILL AC M U 16 Q

9 1541 411 JOSEPH Samuel Jeremie Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC M U 16 Q

10 2900 487 MEDOR Lorenzo ROSE HILL AC M U 16 Q

11 1880 170 POLIDOR Mathew CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC M U 16 Q

12 1060 115 APPAVOO Keshen BOULET ROUGE AC M U 16 Q

NAME

SHOT PUT RECORDER

CHIEF JUDGE
R

EC
O

R
D {SHOT PUT (4Kg) (M) U16}  Eric  KOO WAN SIONG - Perf  : 15m51 on 12.10.1985 @ 

REDUIT

REFEREE

ITO



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

THROWS / HORIZONTAL

Event 

Number

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
9:30 (M) U16  Q A TRIPLE JUMP(M)U16

7 Combined QA & QB

START END

ORDE

R
Lic No Bib CLUB SEX CAT 1 2 3 BEST AFTER 3 NEW ORD 4 5 6 RESULT RANK

1 1544 472 JOSEPHINE Julien ROSE HILL AC M U 16 12 M 64 11 M 77 11 M 89 12 M 64 1 Q

2 1787 169 MOOROOGEN Ervin CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC M U 16 11 M 85 12 M 33 12 M 38 12 M 38 2 Q

3 1949 121 RESPOY Samuel BOULET ROUGE AC M U 16 10 M 70 12 M 20 10 M 94 12 M 20 3 Q

4 2165 343 FON SIN Jordan MEDINE AC M U 16 11 M 74 12 M 02 11 M 91 12 M 02 4 Q

5 1804 119 MUTTOORAH Digvijay BOULET ROUGE AC M U 16 11 M 78 X 11 M 46 11 M 78 5 Q

6 1239 468 CHEANG KOON SHUNJarod Bruce ROSE HILL AC M U 16 11 M 30 11 M 57 11 M 35 11 M 57 6 Q

7 2949 546 KISTAPIN Kinsley ROSE HILL AC M U 16 10M56 X 10M46 10M56 7 Q

8 2101 232 VISENJOUE Mathieu GUEPARD AC M U 16 10 M 25 X 8 M 19 10 M 25 8 Q

9 1912 120 RAM Jevin Kritish BOULET ROUGE AC M U 16 10 M 06 10 M 13 10 M 17 10 M 17 9 Q

10 1537 225 JOLICOEUR  Jordan GUEPARD AC M U 16 9 M 95 10 M 13 9 M 76 10 M 13 10 Q

11 2239 433 GOPALAN Manav Girish ROSE BELLE AC M U 16 9 M 50 9 M 77 _ 9 M 77 11 Q

12 1226 27 CHAN CHUNG FONGMathieu ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 8 M 66 9 M 05 9 M 58 9 M 58 12 Q

13 2007 171 SEEWOOSURRUN Dylan CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC M U 16 8 M 75 9 M 00 8 M 81 9 M 00 13

14 2731 175 NARRAINEN Brickssen CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC M U 16 8 M 93 8 M 29 X 8 M 93 14

15 1880 170 POLIDOR Mathew CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC M U 16 X 8 M 69 8 M 49 8 M 69 15

16 1325 168 D'EAU Samuel CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC M U 16 8 M 62 X X 8 M 62 16

17 2131 174 DORZA Wendel CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC M U 16 8 M 33 X 8 M 13 8 M 33 17

1926 413 RAMLALL Sahil Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC M U 16 X X X NM

NAME

TRIPLE JUMP RECORDER

CHIEF JUDGE
R

EC
O

R
D {TRIPLE JUMP  (M) U16}  Maxwell  EVENOR - Perf  : 14m30 on 04.11.2000 @ CAMP 

DU ROI

REFEREE

ITO



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

TRACK EVENTS

Event 

Number
9

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
TIME : 09:45 Wind Speed

(F) U16  R1 PHOTO FINISH

1000M(F)U16 CHIEF JUDGE

REFEREE

ITO

LANE LIC No BIB CLUB SEX CAT. PERF RANK Q/q

1 2038 19 STAUB Alicia ADONAI Q-BORNES AC F U 16 Q

2 1732 80 MARIMOOTOO Shana BEAU BASSIN AC F U 16 Q

3 2280 260 LAROSE Marie Lauryn GYMKHANA AC F U 16 Q

4 2836 331 BHUNDOO Lovena Devi LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACF U 16 Q

5 1611 430 LAVIOLETTE Aurore ROSE BELLE AC F U 16 Q

6 1357 543 DRACK Megane SOUILLAC AC F U 16 Q

7 1257 28 CHUTTOO Melina ANGELS REDUIT AC F U 16 Q

8 1450 78 GATEAU Lachoina BEAU BASSIN AC F U 16 Q

9 2859 156 MILAZAR Darina CHEMIN GRENIER AC F U 16 Q

10 1122 181 BAZERQUE Anaelle CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC F U 16 Q

11 1451 286 GELLE Megane LA CAVERNE AC F U 16 Q

12 2201 351 THESEE Ruth P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC F U 16 Q

13 2246 477 VIRGINIE Sophia M Michelle ROSE HILL AC F U 16 Q

NAME

1000M

R
EC

O
R

D

{1000M  (F) U16}  Sarah Jane  GUJADHUR - Perf  : 3.10.24 on 27.08.2004 @ REDUIT



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

TRACK EVENTS

Event 

Number
10

Saturday 3rd November 

2018
TIME : 10:00 Wind Speed

(M) U12  BIATHLON PHOTO FINISH

50M(M)U12 CHIEF JUDGE

REFEREE

ITO

LANE LIC No BIB CLUB SEX CAT. PERF RANK Points

H1 0.0m/s

2 2868 136 DRACK Dylan CHEMIN GRENIER AC M U 12 8.30 1 23

4 2821 296 HILAIRE Helly Desire LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 12 8.31 2 23

6 2163 383 BRISSART ALI YAHIA Arthur POUDRE D'OR AC M U 12 8.67 3 19

1 2756 62 HUMBERT Tyron BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 8.81 4 18

3 2779 13 CONZAGUE Gregoire ADONAI Q-BORNES AC M U 12 8.86 5 17

5 1930 264 RAMSAHYE Yohan HIGHLANDS AC M U 12 9.70 6 9

H2  -0.4m/s

2 2870 137 OPERA Yohan CHEMIN GRENIER AC M U 12 8.54 1 21

6 2550 3 MATHURIN Caleb ADONAI Q-BORNES AC M U 12 8.61 2 20

1 1581 49 LADOUCEUR Loic BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 8.73 3 19

5 1700 263 MADURAY Dayalan HIGHLANDS AC M U 12 9.09 4 15

4 2778 12 MARIN Remi ADONAI Q-BORNES AC M U 12 9.16 5 14

3 2000 265 SEEDOM Shavesh HIGHLANDS AC M U 12 9.85 6 7

H3  -0.5 m/s

4 2822 297 EDOUARD Shaun LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 12 7.69 1 29

5 1023 356 ALEXANDRE Adriano P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 12 7.92 2 27

5 2744 25 BACK Allan ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 12 8.56 3 20

3 2683 416 LOUIS Risson ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC M U 12 8.83 4 18

2 1246 161 CHINIAH Kyel CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC M U 12 9.17 5 14

1 1083 125 AYLOU Romain CHEMIN GRENIER AC M U 12 9.57 6 10

H4  -1.9 m/s

1 1469 437 GOINDA Louis Ethan GregoryROSE HILL AC M U 12 7.93 1 27

5 2782 196 TELEMAQUE Wayne GUEPARD AC M U 12 8.14 2 25

3 2344 273 OUDEUIL Jacques Brandon LA CAVERNE AC M U 12 8.75 3 18

6 1520 438 JEAN Aurelien ROSE HILL AC M U 12 8.85 4 17

2 2755 61 ADONIS Anthony BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 9.18 5 14

4 2754 60 BEGUE Andy BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 9.39 6 12

H5  +0.7m/s

5 2654 277 MANAN Wayne Nygel LA CAVERNE AC M U 12 8.25 1 23

2 2783 197 GERTRUDE Miguel GUEPARD AC M U 12 8.26 2 23

4 1449 358 GASPARD Lovvish P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 12 8.50 3 21

3 1148 41 BHOWAN Robin BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 8.64 4 19

1 1502 359 HURDOYAL Tylen P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 12 8.97 5 16

6 2886 445 HARPON Anderson Joseph FanleyROSE HILL AC M U 12 9.31 6 13

NAME

50M

R
EC

O
R

D

{50M  (M) U12}  J. Christophe  PALMYRE  - Perf  : 7.23 on 29.03.2001 @ REDUIT



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

TRACK EVENTS

Event 

Number
10

Saturday 3rd November 

2018
TIME : 10:00 Wind Speed

(M) U12  BIATHLON PHOTO FINISH

50M(M)U12 CHIEF JUDGE

REFEREE

ITO

LANE LIC No BIB CLUB SEX CAT. PERF RANK PointsNAME

50M

R
EC

O
R

D

{50M  (M) U12}  J. Christophe  PALMYRE  - Perf  : 7.23 on 29.03.2001 @ REDUIT

H6  +1.5 m/s

5 1576 379 LINCOLN Fabrice POUDRE D'OR AC M U 12 7.62 1 30

6 1197 45 CALOU Loic BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 8.05 2 25

2 2823 298 MAURICE Shaun LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 12 8.14 3 25

4 2545 293 LECLERC Kenan LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 12 8.23 4 24

1 1149 42 BHOWUN Ryan BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 9.31 5 13

3 1635 362 LEGER Loic P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 12 10.07 6 5

H7  +0.1 m/s

2 1002 240 ABIB Altaaf GYMKHANA AC M U 12 7.90 1 27

5 1300 507 CROUCHE Lucas ST REMY AC M U 12 8.04 2 26

1 2820 295 MUNGUR Jean Ludovic MathieuLONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 12 8.57 3 20

3 2285 243 SOORIAH Aaron GYMKHANA AC M U 12 8.88 4 17

6 2557 245 LAROSE Stewart GYMKHANA AC M U 12 9.15 5 14

4 2753 59 COURTOIS Thomas BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 9.55 6 10

H8  -2.0 m/s

2 1441 47 GAIQUIS Luciano BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 7.22 1 34

5 2963 336 BHUGALOO Quddus MAHEBOURG AC M U 12 8.26 2 23

4 1416 242 FRA Darius GYMKHANA AC M U 12 8.52 3 21

6 2964 337 BHUGALOO Mohammed MAHEBOURG AC M U 12 8.53 4 21

1 1333 46 DESIRE Jean Yann BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 9.05 5 15

3 2867 135 HENRI Mervin CHEMIN GRENIER AC M U 12 9.37 6 12

H9  +0.1 m/s

4 2879 528 SYLVIO Julien POUDRE D'OR AC M U 12 8.03 1 26

2 2902 531 MEDON Miquelle POUDRE D'OR AC M U 12 8.38 2 22

3 2904 533 CORNICHE Darell POUDRE D'OR AC M U 12 8.56 3 20

6 1994 545 SARDINE Jefferson LA CAVERNE AC M U 12 8.96 4 16

5 2903 532 BELL Raizen POUDRE D'OR AC M U 14 9.04 5 16

1 1035 190 AMEER Gary GUEPARD AC M U 12 9.13 6 15



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

TRACK EVENTS

Event 

Number
10

Saturday 3rd November 

2018
TIME : 10:00 Wind Speed

(M) U12  BIATHLON PHOTO FINISH

50M(M)U12 CHIEF JUDGE

REFEREE

ITO

LANE LIC No BIB CLUB SEX CAT. PERF RANK PointsNAME

50M

R
EC

O
R

D

{50M  (M) U12}  J. Christophe  PALMYRE  - Perf  : 7.23 on 29.03.2001 @ REDUIT

H10  +0.0 m/s

2 1256 555 CHUNTUN Abdool SOUILLAC AC M U 12 8.20 1 24

1 1706 554 MALECO Ryan SOUILLAC AC M U 12 8.61 2 20



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

TRACK EVENTS

Event 

Number
11

Saturday 3rd November 

2018
TIME : 10:30 Wind Speed

(F) U12  BIATHLON PHOTO FINISH

50M(F)U12 CHIEF JUDGE

REFEREE

ITO

LANE LIC No BIB CLUB SEX CAT. PERF RANK Points

H1  +0.2 m/s

5 1191 44 CADOU Tracy BEAU BASSIN AC F U 12 8.61 1 25

6 1890 363 PROSPER Annabelle P-LOUIS RACERS AC F U 12 9.20 2 19

4 2925 539 THOMPSON Kaylee ADONAI Q-BORNES AC F U 12 9.43 3 14

2 2745 26 RAVATON Allana Perrine ANGELS REDUIT AC F U 12 9.76 4 13

1 2622 5 CELESTIN Cecilia ADONAI Q-BORNES AC F U 12 9.95 5 11

3 1583 360 LAFONTAN Lorna P-LOUIS RACERS AC F U 12 10.78 6 3

H2  +0.3 m/s

4 2748 54 COLLIN Eloise BEAU BASSIN AC F U 12 7.83 1 33

2 2621 4 CAZORLA Abigail ADONAI Q-BORNES AC F U 12 8.59 2 25

6 2698 491 APPADOO Lorna SOUILLAC AC F U 12 8.67 3 24

1 2661 489 APPADOO Leona SOUILLAC AC F U 12 8.93 4 22

5 1891 364 PROSPER Christabelle P-LOUIS RACERS AC F U 12 9.14 5 20

3 1784 249 MOOCHOORAM Vedisha GYMKHANA AC F U 14 10.23 6 9

H3  +0.3 m/s

5 1560 1 KEELING Nia ADONAI Q-BORNES AC F U 12 8.05 1 30

6 2749 55 EMILIEN Christiana BEAU BASSIN AC F U 12 8.23 2 29

2 2626 8 KEELING Ellie ADONAI Q-BORNES AC F U 12 8.35 3 27

1 1272 241 CLOVIS Prinncesska GYMKHANA AC F U 12 8.37 4 27

4 1584 361 LAFONTAN Lovena P-LOUIS RACERS AC F U 12 9.37 5 17

3 2854 129 BRUNETTE Coralie CHEMIN GRENIER AC F U 12 10.00 6 11

H4  -2.1 m/s

2 2819 294 THEVENAU Sarah LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACF U 12 8.43 1 27

1 2926 308 LABONNE Emma LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACF U 12 8.48 2 26

3 2627 9 MARIN Elsa ADONAI Q-BORNES AC F U 12 8.74 3 24

6 2628 10 RIBEY Selvina ADONAI Q-BORNES AC F U 12 8.95 4 21

5 2699 492 AUGUSTIN Joana SOUILLAC AC F U 12 8.96 5 21

4 2535 398 EMILIEN Marie Stephanie Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC F U 12 9.07 6 20

H5  -2.1 m/s

4 2629 11 THOMAS Charlotte ADONAI Q-BORNES AC F U 12 8.86 1 22

2 2678 415 BARATRAM Lochana ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC F U 12 8.88 2 22

3 2824 299 BERT Indiana LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACF U 12 8.94 3 22

1 1480 48 GRENADE Maeva BEAU BASSIN AC F U 12 9.32 4 18

5 2825 300 MEDART Oceane LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACF U 12 9.34 5 18

6 2686 417 THERESE Clea ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC F U 12 10.69 6 4

NAME

50M

R
EC

O
R

D

{50M  (F) U12}  Clarita  COLLET - Perf  : 7.56 on 30.11.2014 @ RODRIGUES



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

TRACK EVENTS

Event 

Number
11

Saturday 3rd November 

2018
TIME : 10:30 Wind Speed

(F) U12  BIATHLON PHOTO FINISH

50M(F)U12 CHIEF JUDGE

REFEREE

ITO

LANE LIC No BIB CLUB SEX CAT. PERF RANK PointsNAME

50M

R
EC

O
R

D

{50M  (F) U12}  Clarita  COLLET - Perf  : 7.56 on 30.11.2014 @ RODRIGUES

H6  -2.5 m/s

6 1315 436 DALOU Elsa ROSE HILL AC F U 12 7.65 1 34

3 2751 57 LEGALLANT Loriana BEAU BASSIN AC F U 12 8.18 2 29

5 2746 52 MADELEINE Whitney BEAU BASSIN AC F U 12 8.25 3 28

1 2750 56 HUMBERT Anastasia BEAU BASSIN AC F U 12 8.43 4 27

4 2826 301 CLAIRE Amele LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACF U 12 8.64 5 25

2 1934 22 RANDANI Arkansha ANGELS REDUIT AC F U 12 9.58 6 15

H7  0.0 m/s

1 2827 302 CLAIRE Bernata LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACF U 12 8.34 1 28

3 2829 304 COLLET Anais LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACF U 12 8.39 2 27

6 2780 194 JUGUN Lidiana GUEPARD AC F U 12 8.46 3 26

4 2752 58 AZIE Sandrine BEAU BASSIN AC F U 12 8.81 4 23

2 2091 50 VERLOPPE Maeva BEAU BASSIN AC F U 12 8.83 5 23

5 2552 23 SEEAN Linaelle ANGELS REDUIT AC F U 12 9.17 6 19

H8   -0.8 m/s

5 2738 550 LEOPOLD Pristy Florna Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC F U 12 8.42 1 27

3 2164 384 NLEYA Nyasha POUDRE D'OR AC F U 12 8.57 2 25

2 2742 24 COLLARD Eva ANGELS REDUIT AC F U 12 8.61 3 25

4 2874 141 CHIFFONE Oumela CHEMIN GRENIER AC F U 12 9.17 4 19

6 1245 145 CHIFFONNE Serenity CHEMIN GRENIER AC F U 12 9.35 5 17

1 2394 439 DESIRE Emilie Chloe ROSE HILL AC F U 12 9.46 6 16

H9

4 1806 552 NADAL Lala SOUILLAC AC F U 12 8.30 1 28

3 2585 553 JOSEPH Maeva SOUILLAC AC F U 12 9.42 2 17



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

THROWS / HORIZONTAL

Event 

Number

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
10:30 (M) U16  Q HAMMER(M)U16

12

START END

ORDE

R
Lic No Bib CLUB SEX CAT 1 2 3 BEST AFTER 3 NEW ORD 4 5 6 RESULT RANK

1 2883 486 BABYLONE Louis Alan Kevin ROSE HILL AC M U 16 Q

2 1060 115 APPAVOO Keshen BOULET ROUGE AC M U 16 Q

3 1904 322 RADEGONDE Jean Lucas Hans LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC M U 16 Q

4 1542 116 JOSEPHINE Christopher BOULET ROUGE AC M U 16 Q

5 2115 538 MONTAIGU Alexandre SOUILLAC AC M U 16 Q

6 2932 541 MINKIVE Thierry ROSE HILL AC M U 16 Q

NAME

HAMMER RECORDER

CHIEF JUDGE
R

EC
O

R
D {HAMMER (4Kg) (M) U16}  Nicolas  LI YUNG FUNG - Perf  : 57m20 on 13.05.1997 @ 

REUNION

REFEREE

ITO



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

THROWS / HORIZONTAL

Event 

Number

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
10:30 (M) U16  Q JAVELIN(M)U16

13

START END

ORDE

R
Lic No Bib CLUB SEX CAT 1 2 3 BEST AFTER 3 NEW ORD 4 5 6 RESULT RANK

1 1614 183 LE BON Aymric CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC M U 16 37 M 76 37 M 68 39 M 10 39 M 10 1 Q

2 2932 541 MINKIVE Thierry ROSE HILL AC M U 16 34 M 73 33 M 84 29 M 36 34 M 73 2 Q

3 2403 484 JOSEPH Brice Kervin ROSE HILL AC M U 16 33 M 40 31 M 60 X 33 M 40 3 Q

4 1905 323 RADEGONDE Loan LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 16 33 M 13 X X 33 M 13 4 Q

5 2248 479 THOMOO Jatin ROSE HILL AC M U 16 33 M 08 X 29 M 28 33 M 08 5 Q

6 2226 372 BISNOT Giovanni P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 16 32 M 34 29 M 48 31 M 76 32 M 34 6 Q

7 1787 169 MOOROOGEN Ervin CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC M U 16 32 M 16 18 M 50 27 M 55 32 M 16 7 Q

8 1983 258 SAMIREDDI Wellan GYMKHANA AC M U 16 20 m 27 X 28 M 48 28 M 48 8 Q

9 2858 155 CUPIDON Nicola CHEMIN GRENIER AC M U 16 26 M 12 26 M 85 28 M 47 28 M 47 9 Q

10 1751 523 MELANIE Alexandre ST REMY AC M U 16 27 M 03 26 M 32 20 M 90 27 M 03 10 Q

11 2356 393 NLEYA Taboka POUDRE D'OR AC M U 16 26 M 64 20 M 70 22 M 85 26 M 64 11 Q

12 1752 524 MELANIE Jean Lucas SebastienST REMY AC M U 16 21 M 68 26M 40 26 M 58 26 M 58 12 Q

13 1541 411 JOSEPH Samuel Jeremie Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC M U 16 25 M 60 25 M 85 25 M 93 25 M 93

14 2731 175 NARRAINEN Brickssen CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC M U 16 X 19 M 60 18 M 90 19 M 60

15 1711 551 MANINTE Lonnie ST PIERRE AC M U 16 18 M 95 X X 18 M 95

16 2229 373 EDOUARD Loic Gregory P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 16 X 18 M 48 X 18 M 48

NAME

JAVELIN RECORDER

CHIEF JUDGE
R

EC
O

R
D {JAVELIN (600g) (M) U16}  Julian   SEVERE - Perf  : 55m55 on 26.06.2010 @ 

REUNION

REFEREE

ITO



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

THROWS / HORIZONTAL

Event 

Number

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
10:30 (M) U16  Q JAVELIN(M)U16

13

START END

ORDE

R
Lic No Bib CLUB SEX CAT 1 2 3 BEST AFTER 3 NEW ORD 4 5 6 RESULT RANKNAME

JAVELIN RECORDER

CHIEF JUDGE
R

EC
O

R
D {JAVELIN (600g) (M) U16}  Julian   SEVERE - Perf  : 55m55 on 26.06.2010 @ 

REUNION

REFEREE

ITO

17 1912 120 RAM Jevin Kritish BOULET ROUGE AC M U 16 18 M 41 16 M 90 X 18 M 41

18 2131 174 DORZA Wendel CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC M U 16 17 M 09 16 M 28 15 M 98 17 M 09

19 1928 36 RAMRUTTON Terry ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 _ 16 M 18 X 16 M 18

1922 35 RAMDUL Madhav ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 _ _ _ NM

2130 173 BOODHOO James CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC M U 16 X R R NM



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

THROWS / HORIZONTAL

Event 

Number

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
10:30 (F) U16  Q A SHOT PUT(F)U16

14

START END

ORDE

R
Lic No Bib CLUB SEX CAT 1 2 3 BEST AFTER 3 NEW ORD 4 5 6 RESULT RANK

1 2119 107 MOUSSA Manryah BLACK RIVER STAR AC F U 16 Q

2 1636 369 LEGOFF Christabelle P-LOUIS RACERS AC F U 16 Q

3 2046 414 TABAC Tracy Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC F U 16 Q

4 1384 471 EMILIEN Annael ROSE HILL AC F U 16 Q

5 1663 229 LISETTE Whitney GUEPARD AC F U 16 Q

6 2241 434 DUSSAYE Ashna ROSE BELLE AC F U 16 Q

7 2834 329 LANGUILLA Marie Britney BeyoncyLONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACF U 16 Q

8 2793 212 FRA Grace GUEPARD AC F U 14 Q

9 2018 370 SIOW YOUN Annaelle P-LOUIS RACERS AC F U 16 Q

10 2968 567 RAVINA Aninya LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACF U 16 Q

NAME

SHOT PUT RECORDER

CHIEF JUDGE
R

EC
O

R
D

{SHOT PUT (3kg) (F) U16}  Laura  MOHUN - Perf  : 13m43 on 16.09.2005 @ REDUIT
REFEREE

ITO



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

TRACK EVENTS

Event 

Number
16

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
TIME : 11:00 Wind Speed

(F) U16  R1 PHOTO FINISH

100M H(F)U16 CHIEF JUDGE

REFEREE

ITO

LANE LIC No BIB CLUB SEX CAT. PERF RANK Q/q

H1  -0.2m/s

2 1427 104 FRANCOIS Chloe BLACK RIVER STAR AC F U 16 16.60 1 Q (L3)

4 1620 33 LEBRASSE Ananxya ANGELS REDUIT AC F U 16 18.48 2 Q (L1)

5 1111 427 BASENOO Manshika ROSE BELLE AC F U 16 21.00 3

3 2362 355 AGATHE Franceska P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC F U 16 21.51 4

2395 483 DESIRE Eliane Maria Laura ROSE HILL AC F U 16 DNS

2857 154 GERARD Sophie CHEMIN GRENIER AC F U 16 DNS

H2  -0.2m/s

3 1540 32 JOSEPH Claire ANGELS REDUIT AC F U 16 17.26 1 Q (L5)

2 1613 106 LAYRA Pascaline BLACK RIVER STAR AC F U 16 19.00 2

4 2052 231 TELEMAQUE Coralie GUEPARD AC F U 16 19.32 3

5 2202 352 LA FINE Rebecca P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC F U 16 22.40 4

2241 434 DUSSAYE Ashna ROSE BELLE AC F U 16 DNS

H3

5 2062 475 THEVENET Maeva ROSE HILL AC F U 16 15.87 1 Q (L4)

4 1565 117 KISTNAH Kimberley BOULET ROUGE AC F U 16 16.86 2 Q (L2)

2 1933 526 RAMTANON Melissa ST REMY AC F U 16 18.07 3 Q (L6)

6 1647 228 L'ESPAR Eliza GUEPARD AC F U 16 19.36 4

3 1768 81 MINERVE Anne Laure BEAU BASSIN AC F U 16 21.48 5

NAME

100M H

R
EC

O
R

D

{100M H (76cms) (F) U16}  Celine  MARC - Perf  : 15.84 on 19.05.2012 @ BAMBOUS



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

THROWS / HORIZONTAL

Event 

Number

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
11:00 (M) U12  BIATHLON  ALONG JUMP(M)U12

17 GROUP A & B COMBINED

START END

ORDE

R
Lic No Bib CLUB SEX CAT 1 2 3 BEST AFTER 3 NEW ORD 4 5 6 RESULT PTS

9 1333 46 DESIRE Jean Yann BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 3 M 90 X X 3 M 90 19

1 1023 356 ALEXANDRE Adriano P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 12 3M79 3M70 3M54 3 M 79 16

10 1441 47 GAIQUIS Luciano BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 3 M 75 3 M 66 3 M 68 3 M 75 15

11 1576 379 LINCOLN Fabrice POUDRE D'OR AC M U 12 3 M 64 3 M 73 3 M 46 3 M 73 14

12 1300 507 CROUCHE Lucas ST REMY AC M U 12 2 M 57 3 M 42 3 M 56 3 M 56 11

13 1416 242 FRA Darius GYMKHANA AC M U 12 3 M 47 3 M 30 3 M 27 3 M 47 9

14 1449 358 GASPARD Lovvish P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 12 2 M 98 3 M 38 3 M 09 3 M 38 8

2 1469 437 GOINDA Louis Ethan Gregory ROSE HILL AC M U 12 3M36 2M65 2M96 3 M 36 8

3 2822 297 EDOUARD Shaun LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 12 3M21 3M35 3M00 3 M 35 8

15 2963 336 BHUGALOO Quddus MAHEBOURG AC M U 12 3 M 04 3 M 32 3 M 29 3 M 32 8

4 2163 383 BRISSART ALI YAHIAArthur POUDRE D'OR AC M U 12 3M21 3M29 2M97 3 M 29 7

5 2550 3 MATHURIN Caleb ADONAI Q-BORNES AC M U 12 3M18 3M24 X 3 M 24 7

16 1256 555 CHUNTUN Abdool SOUILLAC AC M U 12 _ 3 M 21 3 M 16 3 M 21 7

6 2782 196 TELEMAQUE Wayne GUEPARD AC M U 12 3M20 3M14 X 3 M 20 7

17 1197 45 CALOU Loic BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 2 M 73 2 M 74 3 M 19 3 M 19 6

18 1002 240 ABIB Altaaf GYMKHANA AC M U 12 X 3 M 18 X 3 M 18 6

19 2902 531 MEDON Miquelle POUDRE D'OR AC M U 12 2 M 95 3 M 16 3 M 01 3 M 16 6

NAME

LONG JUMP RECORDER

CHIEF JUDGE
R

EC
O

R
D {LONG JUMP  (M) U12}  Fabrice  SIMON - Perf  : 4m44 on 24.11.2001 @ ROSE 

BELLE

REFEREE

ITO



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

THROWS / HORIZONTAL

Event 

Number

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
11:00 (M) U12  BIATHLON  ALONG JUMP(M)U12

17 GROUP A & B COMBINED

START END

ORDE

R
Lic No Bib CLUB SEX CAT 1 2 3 BEST AFTER 3 NEW ORD 4 5 6 RESULT PTSNAME

LONG JUMP RECORDER

CHIEF JUDGE
R

EC
O

R
D {LONG JUMP  (M) U12}  Fabrice  SIMON - Perf  : 4m44 on 24.11.2001 @ ROSE 

BELLE

REFEREE

ITO

20 2783 197 GERTRUDE Miguel GUEPARD AC M U 12 X 2 M 83 3 M 15 3 M 15 6

21 2964 337 BHUGALOO Mohammed MAHEBOURG AC M U 12 2 M 90 3 M 09 3 M 02 3 M 09 5

7 2823 298 MAURICE Shaun LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 12 3M08 2M94 2M86 3 M 08 5

22 2879 528 SYLVIO Julien POUDRE D'OR AC M U 12 2 M 95 3 M 08 2 M 97 3 M 08 5

23 1148 41 BHOWAN Robin BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 2 M 75 3 M 07 X 3 M 07 5

24 2904 533 CORNICHE Darell POUDRE D'OR AC M U 12 2 M 86 2 M 73 3 M 07 3 M 07 5

25 2654 277 MANAN Wayne Nygel LA CAVERNE AC M U 12 2 M 66 2 M 76 3 M 06 3 M 06 5

8 2778 12 MARIN Remi ADONAI Q-BORNES AC M U 12 3M01 2M92 2M89 3 M 01 5

36 2545 293 LECLERC Kenan LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 12 X X 2 M 93 2 M 93 4

26 1502 359 HURDOYAL Tylen P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 12 2M90 2M62 X 2 M 90 3

27 2744 25 BACK Allan ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 12 2M75 X 2M88 2 M 88 3

28 1700 263 MADURAY Dayalan HIGHLANDS AC M U 12 X 2M86 2M84 2 M 86 3

29 1083 125 AYLOU Romain CHEMIN GRENIER AC M U 12 2M86 2M54 X 2 M 86 3

30 1035 190 AMEER Gary GUEPARD AC M U 12 2M54 X 2M84 2 M 84 3

31 2754 60 BEGUE Andy BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 2M60 2M78 X 2 M 78 2

37 1706 554 MALECO Ryan SOUILLAC AC M U 12 _ X 2 M 74 2 M 74 2

38 2886 445 HARPON Anderson Joseph FanleyROSE HILL AC M U 12 2 M 70 X 2 M 72 2 M 72 2



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

THROWS / HORIZONTAL

Event 

Number

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
11:00 (M) U12  BIATHLON  ALONG JUMP(M)U12

17 GROUP A & B COMBINED

START END

ORDE

R
Lic No Bib CLUB SEX CAT 1 2 3 BEST AFTER 3 NEW ORD 4 5 6 RESULT PTSNAME

LONG JUMP RECORDER

CHIEF JUDGE
R

EC
O

R
D {LONG JUMP  (M) U12}  Fabrice  SIMON - Perf  : 4m44 on 24.11.2001 @ ROSE 

BELLE

REFEREE

ITO

32 1246 161 CHINIAH Kyel CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC M U 12 X 2M69 X 2 M 69 1

39 2285 243 SOORIAH Aaron GYMKHANA AC M U 12 X 2 M 69 X 2 M 69 1

33 2877 144 LOUISE Stelio CHEMIN GRENIER AC M U 12 X 2M66 X 2 M 66 1

34 2821 296 HILAIRE Helly Desire LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 12 2M65 2M54 X 2 M 65 1

40 2903 532 BELL Raizen POUDRE D'OR AC M U 14 X 2 M 55 2 M 65 2 M 65 1

41 1994 545 SARDINE Jefferson LA CAVERNE AC M U 12 2 M 60 X X 2 M 60 1

35 1930 264 RAMSAHYE Yohan HIGHLANDS AC M U 12 2M51 X X 2 M 51 1

42 2756 62 HUMBERT Tyron BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 X X X NM

43 1581 49 LADOUCEUR Loic BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 X X X NM

44 2000 265 SEEDOM Shavesh HIGHLANDS AC M U 12 X X X NM

45 2755 61 ADONIS Anthony BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 X X X NM

46 2344 273 OUDEUIL Jacques Brandon LA CAVERNE AC M U 12 X X X NM

47 2683 416 LOUIS Risson ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC M U 12 X X X NM

48 2884 443 HERVEY Aurelien Mattieu ROSE HILL AC M U 12 X X X NM

49 2868 136 DRACK Dylan CHEMIN GRENIER AC M U 12 X X X NM

50 2651 276 MOONSAMY Emmanuel LA CAVERNE AC M U 12 X X X NM

51 1149 42 BHOWUN Ryan BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 X X X NM



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

THROWS / HORIZONTAL

Event 

Number

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
11:00 (M) U12  BIATHLON  ALONG JUMP(M)U12

17 GROUP A & B COMBINED

START END

ORDE

R
Lic No Bib CLUB SEX CAT 1 2 3 BEST AFTER 3 NEW ORD 4 5 6 RESULT PTSNAME

LONG JUMP RECORDER

CHIEF JUDGE
R

EC
O

R
D {LONG JUMP  (M) U12}  Fabrice  SIMON - Perf  : 4m44 on 24.11.2001 @ ROSE 

BELLE

REFEREE

ITO

52 2784 198 BORELLY Theo GUEPARD AC M U 12 X X X NM

53 1635 362 LEGER Loic P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 12 X X X NM

54 2873 140 EUGENIE Ryan CHEMIN GRENIER AC M U 12 X X X NM

55 1152 43 BHOYROO Nelsen BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 X X X NM

56 2795 200 LAAMOUREUX Jonathan GUEPARD AC M U 12 X X X NM

57 1481 128 GROSSET Anderson CHEMIN GRENIER AC M U 12 X X X NM

58 1232 504 CHARLOT Jean Andrew ST REMY AC M U 12 X X X NM

59 2820 295 MUNGUR Jean Ludovic MathieuLONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 12 X X X NM

60 1693 380 SFREMALI Karol POUDRE D'OR AC M U 12 X X X NM

61 2753 59 COURTOIS Thomas BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 X X X NM

62 2022 381 SOOKURUN Dan POUDRE D'OR AC M U 12 X X X NM

63 1326 289 DEBOURCHEVILLE Etan LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 12 X X X NM

64 2557 245 LAROSE Stewart GYMKHANA AC M U 12 X X X NM

65 2023 382 SOOKURUN Nathan POUDRE D'OR AC M U 12 X X X NM

66 1408 290 FIARD Alexandre LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 12 X X X NM

67 2871 138 LAL Loic CHEMIN GRENIER AC M U 12 X X NM

68 1117 378 BAURE Romeo POUDRE D'OR AC M U 12 X X NM



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

THROWS / HORIZONTAL

Event 

Number

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
11:00 (M) U12  BIATHLON  ALONG JUMP(M)U12

17 GROUP A & B COMBINED

START END

ORDE

R
Lic No Bib CLUB SEX CAT 1 2 3 BEST AFTER 3 NEW ORD 4 5 6 RESULT PTSNAME

LONG JUMP RECORDER

CHIEF JUDGE
R

EC
O

R
D {LONG JUMP  (M) U12}  Fabrice  SIMON - Perf  : 4m44 on 24.11.2001 @ ROSE 

BELLE

REFEREE

ITO

69 1644 291 LEOPOLD Darell LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 12 X X NM

70 2961 334 ZEMIDOR Hans MAHEBOURG AC M U 12 X X NM

71 2962 335 JAUFERALLY Rushdie MAHEBOURG AC M U 12 X X X NM

72 1941 508 RAVATON Darison ST REMY AC M U 12 X X X NM

73 2901 529 CUNOOSAMY Alexandre POUDRE D'OR AC M U 12 X X NM

74 2423 530 ELMIRE Owen POUDRE D'OR AC M U 12 X NM

75 2867 135 HENRI Mervin CHEMIN GRENIER AC M U 12 X X X NM

76 2856 131 JERRY Nicola CHEMIN GRENIER AC M U 12 X X NM



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

VERTICAL JUMP

Event 

Number

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
11:00 HIGH JUMP(M)U16

19 GROUP A & B COMBINED

O
R

D
ER

BIB LIC No NAME CLUB SEX CAT

L
a

s
t 

A
tt

p
t

F
a

il
u

re
s

PERF RANK

1 1329 29 DELPHINE Dorian ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 O _ _ _ O 1 M 45 Q

2 1226 27 CHAN CHUNG FONGMathieu ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 O O X X O 1 M 45 Q

3 1805 82 NABAB Alvino BEAU BASSIN AC M U 16 O O O 1 M 45 Q

4 1689 118 LUCHANAH Avish BOULET ROUGE AC M U 16 O O O 1 M 45 Q

5 1580 226 LADOUCEUR Florian GUEPARD AC M U 16 O _ _ _ O 1 M 45 Q

6 2657 328 BAUBOOA Mohammad Sufyaan LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 16 O O O 1 M 45 Q

7 2232 374 BEGUE Chris Stephan P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 16 X O X X O X X O 1 M 45 Q

8 1544 472 JOSEPHINE Julien ROSE HILL AC M U 16 O O O 1 M 45 Q

9 2403 484 JOSEPH Brice Kervin ROSE HILL AC M U 16 O O O 1 M 45 Q

10 1751 523 MELANIE Alexandre ST REMY AC M U 16 O O O 1 M 45 Q

11 1752 524 MELANIE Jean Lucas Sebastien ST REMY AC M U 16 O O O 1 M 45 Q

12 1896 525 QUIRIN Jordane ST REMY AC M U 16 O O O 1 M 45 Q

13 2672 376 LOUIS Jonathan P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 16 X O X O X X X 1 M 40

14 1325 168 D'EAU Samuel CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC M U 16 X O X X X 1 M 35

2858 155 CUPIDON Nicola CHEMIN GRENIER AC M U 16 X X X NM

1926 413 RAMLALL Sahil Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC M U 16 X X X NM

1392 365 LAROSEE Ezechiel P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 16 X X X NM

1 M 35 1 M 40 1 M 45

CHIEF JUDGE

R
EC

O
R

D

{HIGH JUMP  (M) U16}  Brandon  NURSIMOOLOO - Perf  : 1m97 on 22.11.2008 @ REDUIT

START END REFEREE

ITO

HIGH JUMP (M) U16  Q A RECORDER
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Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

TRACK EVENTS

Event 

Number
21

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
TIME : 11:30 Wind Speed

(M) U16  R1 PHOTO FINISH

100M H(M)U16 CHIEF JUDGE

REFEREE

ITO

LANE LIC No BIB CLUB SEX CAT. P+I8:I20ERF RANK Q/q

H1  +0.7 m/s

6 1896 525 QUIRIN Jordane ST REMY AC M U 16 13.73 1 Q (1-4)

5 2165 343 FON SIN Jordan MEDINE AC M U 16 14.90 2 Q (1-5)

4 1537 225 JOLICOEUR  Jordan GUEPARD AC M U 16 15.27 3 q (1-1)

2 1329 29 DELPHINE Dorian ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 15.28 4 q (2-1)

3 1912 120 RAM Jevin Kritish BOULET ROUGE AC M U 16 17.10 5

1983 258 SAMIREDDI Wellan GYMKHANA AC M U 16 DNS

H2  -0.1 m/s

6 2229 373 EDOUARD Loic Gregory P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 16 15.05 1 Q (1-3)

3 1580 226 LADOUCEUR Florian GUEPARD AC M U 16 15.50 2 Q (2-5)

5 1544 472 JOSEPHINE Julien ROSE HILL AC M U 16 15.56 (15.559) 3

2 2959 562 MACHABEE Ismael GUEPARD AC M U 16 18.98 4

4 1922 35 RAMDUL Madhav ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 19.82 5

2860 157 POUNOUSAMY Paraven CHEMIN GRENIER AC M U 16 DNS

H3  +0.3 m/s

6 1410 522 FINE Julien Loic ST REMY AC M U 16 14.76 1 Q (2-3)

2 1201 467 CANGY Tibeau ROSE HILL AC M U 16 15.05 2 Q (1-2)

5 1949 121 RESPOY Samuel BOULET ROUGE AC M U 16 15.47 3 q (2-6)

4 2765 85 CONSTANT Shawn BEAU BASSIN AC M U 16 15.56 (15.553) 4 q

3 1926 413 RAMLALL Sahil Q-BORNES PAVILLION ACM U 16 DNF

H4  +0.3 m/s

4 1240 318 CHENGUBRAYDOO  Eliam Hans LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 16 14.18 1 Q (2-4)

5 1751 523 MELANIE Alexandre ST REMY AC M U 16 15.05 2 Q (2-2)

6 1711 551 MANINTE Lonnie ST PIERRE AC M U 16 18.14 3

3 2808 239 SPEVILLE Ashley GUEPARD AC M U 16 20.31 4  

2 1689 118 LUCHANAH Avish BOULET ROUGE AC M U 16 DQ(FALSE START)

One place kept for Rodrigues Athletes (Ory Andre) for the Semi Finals

NAME

100M H

R
EC

O
R

D

{100M H (84cms) (M) U16}  Westley  ROUSSEAU - Perf  : 13.42 on 04.07.1995 @ REDUIT
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Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

THROWS / HORIZONTAL

Event 

Number

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
11:30 (F) U12

 BIATHLON  

A SHOT PUT(F)U12

22 GROUP A & B COMBINED

START END

ORDE

R
Lic No Bib CLUB SEX CAT 1 2 3 BEST AFTER 3 NEW ORD 4 5 6 RESULT RANK

1 1560 1 KEELING Nia ADONAI Q-BORNES AC F U 12 9 M 89 9 M 85 10 M 80 10 M 80 33

2 1315 436 DALOU Elsa ROSE HILL AC F U 12 10 M 13 10 M 15 10 M 63 10 M 63 32

3 2746 52 MADELEINE Whitney BEAU BASSIN AC F U 12 9 M 56 9 M 78 9 M 20 9 M 78 29

4 2926 308 LABONNE Emma LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACF U 12 9 M 72 _ X 9 M 72 29

5 2749 55 EMILIEN Christiana BEAU BASSIN AC F U 12 7 M 85 8 M 45 9 M 63 9 M 63 29

6 2819 294 THEVENAU Sarah LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACF U 12 9 M 00 8 M 85 8 M 94 9 M 00 27

7 2628 10 RIBEY Selvina ADONAI Q-BORNES AC F U 12  8 M 63 8 M 53 8 M66 8 M 66 26

8 2826 301 CLAIRE Amele LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACF U 12 8 M 48 7 M 22 7 M 96 8 M 48 25

9 2780 194 JUGUN Lidiana GUEPARD AC F U 12 8 M 40 4 M 60 5 M 40 8 M 40 25

10 1806 552 NADAL Lala SOUILLAC AC F U 12 8 M 30 7 M 90 X 8 M 30 25

11 2829 304 COLLET Anais LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACF U 12 8 M 30 X 7 M 19 8 M 30 25

12 2748 54 COLLIN Eloise BEAU BASSIN AC F U 12 8 M 29 6 M 00 6 M 94 8 M 29 24

13 2752 58 AZIE Sandrine BEAU BASSIN AC F U 12 7 M 52 6 M 47 8 M 12 8 M 12 24

14 2164 384 NLEYA Nyasha POUDRE D'OR AC F U 12 7 M 66 X X 7 M 66 22

15 1584 361 LAFONTAN Lovena P-LOUIS RACERS AC F U 12 6 M 37 7 M 45 X 7 M 45 21

16 2738 550 LEOPOLD Pristy Florna Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC F U 12 5 M 23 6 M 50 7 M 24 7 M 24 20

17 2622 5 CELESTIN Cecilia ADONAI Q-BORNES AC F U 12 6 M 70 5 M 50 6 M 28 6 M 70 18

18 2535 398 EMILIEN Marie Stephanie Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC F U 12 6 M 45 6 M 68 X 6 M 68 17

19 2742 24 COLLARD Eva ANGELS REDUIT AC F U 12 X 5 M 30 6 M 36 6 M 36 16

20 2629 11 THOMAS Charlotte ADONAI Q-BORNES AC F U 12 6 M 08 6 M 06 6 M 15 6 M 15 16

21 2925 539 THOMPSON Kaylee ADONAI Q-BORNES AC F U 12 5 M 90 5 M 83 6 M 03 6 M 03 15

22 2825 300 MEDART Oceane LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACF U 12 5 M 92 4 M 92 X 5 M 92 15

23 2626 8 KEELING Ellie ADONAI Q-BORNES AC F U 12 4 M 94 5 M 80 5 M 83 5 M 83 15

NAME

SHOT PUT RECORDER

CHIEF JUDGE
R

EC
O

R
D

{SHOT PUT (1Kg) (F) U12}  Carolina  LOUIS - Perf  : 12m14 on 30.11.2014 @ REDUIT
REFEREE

ITO
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Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

THROWS / HORIZONTAL

Event 

Number

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
11:30 (F) U12

 BIATHLON  

A SHOT PUT(F)U12

22 GROUP A & B COMBINED

START END

ORDE

R
Lic No Bib CLUB SEX CAT 1 2 3 BEST AFTER 3 NEW ORD 4 5 6 RESULT RANKNAME

SHOT PUT RECORDER

CHIEF JUDGE
R

EC
O

R
D

{SHOT PUT (1Kg) (F) U12}  Carolina  LOUIS - Perf  : 12m14 on 30.11.2014 @ REDUIT
REFEREE

ITO

24 2699 492 AUGUSTIN Joana SOUILLAC AC F U 12 5 M 83 4 M 98 X 5 M 83 15

25 2394 439 DESIRE Emilie Chloe ROSE HILL AC F U 12 5 M 79 5 M 55 4 M 48 5 M 79 14

26 2621 4 CAZORLA Abigail ADONAI Q-BORNES AC F U 12 5 M 27 5 M 77 5 M 13 5 M 77 14

27 2091 50 VERLOPPE Maeva BEAU BASSIN AC F U 12 3 M 38 5 M 09 5 M 13 5 M 13 12

28 2698 491 APPADOO Lorna SOUILLAC AC F U 12 4 M 40 4 M 98 4 M 59 4 M 98 12

29 2938 548 NANETTE Nehemie Lucas Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC M U 12 4 M 10 4 M 90 3 M 64 4 M 90 12

30 2854 129 BRUNETTE Coralie CHEMIN GRENIER AC F U 12 4 M 43 4 M 87 4 M 65 4 M 87 11

31 2585 553 JOSEPH Maeva SOUILLAC AC F U 12 4 M 45 4 M 15 X 4 M 45 9

32 1272 241 CLOVIS Prinncesska GYMKHANA AC F U 12 X 4 M 06 4 M 44 4 M 44 9

33 2751 57 LEGALLANT Loriana BEAU BASSIN AC F U 12 4 M 28 3 M 75 3 M 69 4 M 28 8

34 1480 48 GRENADE Maeva BEAU BASSIN AC F U 12 2 M 75 4 M 22 X 4 M 22 8

35 2552 23 SEEAN Linaelle ANGELS REDUIT AC F U 12 X 4 M 14 4 M 02 4 M 14 8

36 1891 364 PROSPER Christabelle P-LOUIS RACERS AC F U 12 X 3 M 69 4 M 10 4 M 10 8

37 1784 249 MOOCHOORAM Vedisha GYMKHANA AC F U 14 3 M 89 3 M 62 3 M 75 3 M 89 6

38 1583 360 LAFONTAN Lorna P-LOUIS RACERS AC F U 12 3 M 68 3 M 45 3 M 65 3 M 68 5

39 1934 22 RANDANI Arkansha ANGELS REDUIT AC F U 12 X X 3 M 68 3 M 68 5

2745 26 RAVATON Allana Perrine ANGELS REDUIT AC F U 12 X X X NM

1191 44 CADOU Tracy BEAU BASSIN AC F U 12 X X X NM

1890 363 PROSPER Annabelle P-LOUIS RACERS AC F U 12 X X X NM

2824 299 BERT Indiana LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACF U 12 X X X NM

2750 56 HUMBERT Anastasia BEAU BASSIN AC F U 12 X X X NM

2827 302 CLAIRE Bernata LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACF U 12 X X X NM



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

TRACK EVENTS

Event 

Number
24

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
TIME : 12:00 Wind Speed

(F) U16  R1 PHOTO FINISH

100M(F)U16 CHIEF JUDGE

REFEREE

ITO

LANE LIC No BIB CLUB SEX CAT. PERF RANK Q/q

H1  -0.7 m/s

2 1427 104 FRANCOIS Chloe BLACK RIVER STAR AC F U 16 13.33 1 Q (C4)

1 1620 33 LEBRASSE Ananxya ANGELS REDUIT AC F U 16 14.09 2 Q (C2)

5 1613 106 LAYRA Pascaline BLACK RIVER STAR AC F U 16 14.97 3

3 2561 234 MELISSE Delphine GUEPARD AC F U 16 15.55 4

4 2547 327 QUIRIN Amenia Beatrice LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACF U 16 15.59 5

H2  -1.3 m/s

3 2052 231 TELEMAQUE Coralie GUEPARD AC F U 16 12.96 1 Q (B3)

2 1114 317 BAUBOOA Bibi Fathimah ZahraLONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACF U 16 13.96 2 Q (B5)

1 2089 37 VEEREN Amanda ANGELS REDUIT AC F U 16 14.96 3

5 2180 344 ARMANCHE Victoria MEDINE AC F U 16 15.96 4

4 1276 423 COLIN Ocean ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC F U 16 16.96 5

H3  +1.6 m/s

2 1383 30 EMILIE Laurie ANGELS REDUIT AC F U 16 12.9 (13.14) 1 Q (C3)

6 1301 521 CROUCHE Megane ST REMY AC F U 16 13.3 (13.50) 2 Q (A4)

4 2796 235 POUSSE-PASSE Kethleen GUEPARD AC F U 16 14.2 (14.42) 3 q (C6)

3 2797 236 SOOPAUL Ludivine GUEPARD AC F U 16 14.3 (14.46) 4 q (C1)

4 2205 354 JATHA Laurena P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC F U 16 15.0 (15.33) 5

H4  -0.2 m/s

5 1773 185 MOIRT Oceanne CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC F U 16 12.91 1 Q (A3)

1 2608 564 SAMUEL Eloiza SOUILLAC AC F U 16 13.98 2 Q (C5)

2 1861 83 PARMASSE Anais BEAU BASSIN AC F U 16 14.02 3 q (A2)

3 1933 526 RAMTANON Melissa ST REMY AC F U 16 14.03 4 q (A6)

4 2203 353 BRASSE Shannon P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC F U 16 14.20 5 q (B6)

6 2395 483 DESIRE Eliane Maria Laura ROSE HILL AC F U 16 14.64 6

H5  -0.2 m/s

3 2062 475 THEVENET Maeva ROSE HILL AC F U 16 13.37 1 Q (B4)

5 2421 485 SOUAVE Megane ROSE HILL AC F U 16 13.81 2 Q (A5)

4 2152 324 NICOLAS Alice Marie Geanne LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACF U 16 14.01 3 q (B2)

6 2965 558 ROBERTSON Melisa BEAU BASSIN AC F U 16 14.63 4

1 2966 557 WALLER Joyci P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC F U 16 15.97 5

2 1177 102 BRIGITTE Alicia BLACK RIVER STAR AC F U 16 16.24 6

Two places kept for Rodrigues Athletes (Stacy Perrine - B1 & Juanita Hortense Perrine - A1) for the Semi Finals

100M

R
EC

O
R

D

{100M  (F) U16}  Delphine  CARMAGNOLE - Perf  : 12.38 on 07.05.1994 @ REDUIT

NAME
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Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

THROWS / HORIZONTAL

Event 

Number

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
12:00 (F) U16  Q A TRIPLE JUMP(F)U16

25 GROUPS A & B COMBINED

START END

ORDE

R
Lic No Bib CLUB SEX CAT 1 2 3 BEST AFTER 3 NEW ORD 4 5 6 RESULT RANK

1 1540 32 JOSEPH Claire ANGELS REDUIT AC F U 16 9 M 79 8 M 98 9 M 89 9 M 89 1 Q

2 1565 117 KISTNAH Kimberley BOULET ROUGE AC F U 16 9 M 53 9 M 76 9 M 68 9 M 76 2 Q

3 1861 83 PARMASSE Anais BEAU BASSIN AC F U 16 9 M 03 9 M 18 9 M 43 9 M 43 3 Q

4 1620 33 LEBRASSE Ananxya ANGELS REDUIT AC F U 16 9 M 17 9 M 30 9 M 19 9 M 30 4 Q

5 1933 526 RAMTANON Melissa ST REMY AC F U 16 9 M 29 9 M 14 9 M 18 9 M 29 5 Q

6 2395 483 DESIRE Eliane Maria Laura ROSE HILL AC F U 16 8 M 94 8 M 86 9 M 17 9 M 17 6 Q

7 1114 317 BAUBOOA Bibi Fathimah Zahra LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACF U 16 9 M 12 9 M 02 8 M 71 9 M 12 7 Q

8 1665 453 LOLIVE Pascaline Jordan ROSE HILL AC F U 14 9 M 09 8 M 95 8 M 69 9 M 09 8 Q

9 2018 370 SIOW YOUN Annaelle P-LOUIS RACERS AC F U 16 8 M 88 X 8 M 72 8 M 88 9 Q

10 2421 485 SOUAVE Megane ROSE HILL AC F U 16 8 M 84 X 8 M 73 8 M 84 10 Q

11 2089 37 VEEREN Amanda ANGELS REDUIT AC F U 16 8 M 82 7 M 92 8 M 08 8 M 82 11 Q

12 2280 260 LAROSE Marie Lauryn GYMKHANA AC F U 16 8 M 33 8 M 52 8 M 63 8 M 63 12 Q

13 1349 470 DOMISE Jaimi ROSE HILL AC F U 16 8 M 12 8 M 14 8 M 49 8 M 49 13

1177 102 BRIGITTE Alicia BLACK RIVER STAR AC F U 16 X X _ NM

2796 235 POUSSE-PASSE Kethleen GUEPARD AC F U 16 X X _ NM

2052 231 TELEMAQUE Coralie GUEPARD AC F U 16 _ _ _ NM

2129 172 SADIEN Julia CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC F U 16 X X X NM

R
EC

O
R

D {TRIPLE JUMP  (F) U16}  Anoushka  ALEXANDRE - Perf  : 11m43 on 16.03.2002 @ 

REDUIT

REFEREE

ITO

NAME

TRIPLE JUMP RECORDER

CHIEF JUDGE
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Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

THROWS / HORIZONTAL

Event 

Number

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
12:00 (F) U16  Q JAVELIN(F)U16

27

START END

ORDE

R
Lic No Bib CLUB SEX CAT 1 2 3 BEST AFTER 3 NEW ORD 4 5 6 RESULT RANK

1 1450 78 GATEAU Lachoina BEAU BASSIN AC F U 16 Q

2 2129 172 SADIEN Julia CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC F U 16 Q

3 2200 350 NOBINE Selena P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC F U 16 Q

4 2250 480 RAMSAMY Stacy ROSE HILL AC F U 16 Q

5 1768 81 MINERVE Anne Laure BEAU BASSIN AC F U 16 Q

6 2241 434 DUSSAYE Ashna ROSE BELLE AC F U 16 Q

7 2923 544 ARLANDA Esther CHEMIN GRENIER AC F U 16 Q

8 2202 352 LA FINE Rebecca P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC F U 16 Q

9 2595 563 ARLAPEN Kimberley SOUILLAC AC F U 16 Q

R
EC

O
R

D {JAVELIN (500g) (F) U16}  Doriane   HYPOLITE - Perf  : 33m78 on 19.04.2017 @ 

REDUIT

REFEREE

ITO

NAME

JAVELIN RECORDER

CHIEF JUDGE
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Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

TRACK EVENTS

Event 

Number
28

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
TIME : 12:30 Wind Speed

(M) U16  R1 PHOTO FINISH

100M(M)U16 CHIEF JUDGE

REFEREE

ITO

LANE LIC No BIB CLUB SEX CAT. PERF RANK Q/q

H1  -0.2 m/s

4 2247 478 BIBI Yoan ROSE HILL AC M U 16 11.65 1 Q (2-3)

3 1329 29 DELPHINE Dorian ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 11.94 2 Q (1-4)

5 2959 562 MACHABEE Ismael GUEPARD AC M U 16 12.38 3 q (2-1)

1 1406 561 FENOUILLE Guillian FAUCON FLACQ AC M U 16 12.58 4

2 1804 119 MUTTOORAH Digvijay BOULET ROUGE AC M U 16 12.82 5

6 1922 35 RAMDUL Madhav ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 13.44 6

H2  +0.8 m/s

6 1229 340 CHAN SING MAN Bruce MEDINE AC M U 16 11.92 1 Q (3-4)

1 1494 341 HERRY Lawrence MEDINE AC M U 16 12.07 2 Q (2-5)

3 1239 468 CHEANG KOON SHUNJarod Bruce ROSE HILL AC M U 16 12.36 3 q (1-1)

2 2768 124 ISSUR Rishiikesh BOULET ROUGE AC M U 16 12.48 4

5 1928 36 RAMRUTTON Terry ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 12.86 5

4 2967 565 L'ESPERANCE Alexandre CHEMIN GRENIER AC M U 16 13.90 6

H3  +0.8 m/s

5 1896 525 QUIRIN Jordane ST REMY AC M U 16 11.73 1 Q (2-4)

3 1752 524 MELANIE Jean Lucas SebastienST REMY AC M U 16 12.16 2 Q (3-3)

6 1226 27 CHAN CHUNG FONG Mathieu ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 12.32 3 q (3-6)

1 1392 365 LAROSEE Ezechiel P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 16 12.49 4

2 2808 239 SPEVILLE Ashley GUEPARD AC M U 16 13.35 5

4 1983 258 SAMIREDDI Wellan GYMKHANA AC M U 16 14.36 6

100M

R
EC

O
R

D

{100M  (M) U16}  Alvin   RUGHOODASS - Perf  : 11.17 on 25.11.2017 @ REDUIT

NAME



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18

Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Judgde's Score Sheet

TRACK EVENTS

Event 

Number
28

Saturday 3rd 

November 2018
TIME : 12:30 Wind Speed

(M) U16  R1 PHOTO FINISH

100M(M)U16 CHIEF JUDGE

REFEREE

ITO

LANE LIC No BIB CLUB SEX CAT. PERF RANK Q/q

100M

R
EC

O
R

D

{100M  (M) U16}  Alvin   RUGHOODASS - Perf  : 11.17 on 25.11.2017 @ REDUIT

NAME

H4  +0.7 m/s

5 1445 77 GANA PRAGASSA Ryan BEAU BASSIN AC M U 16 11.91 1 Q (3-3)

1 2806 237 PHILIPPE Yovany GUEPARD AC M U 16 12.18 2 Q (1-3)

2 2090 342 VELLIEN Nayam MEDINE AC M U 16 12.41 3

6 2765 85 CONSTANT Shawn BEAU BASSIN AC M U 16 12.59 4

4 1711 551 MANINTE Lonnie ST PIERRE AC M U 16 12,77 5

3 1633 34 LEGENTIL Miguel ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 13.38 6

H5  -0.6 m/s

6 1666 431 LOLOTTE William ROSE BELLE AC M U 16 11.94 1 Q (1-5)

1 2657 328 BAUBOOA Mohammad SufyaanLONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 16 12.11 2 Q (3-5)

4 1537 225 JOLICOEUR  Jordan GUEPARD AC M U 16 12.25 3 q (2-6)

5 1394 76 FANCHON Denzel BEAU BASSIN AC M U 16 12.45 4

3 2652 288 MANON Adrien Jordan LA CAVERNE AC M U 16 13.94 5

2 2130 173 BOODHOO James CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC M U 16 15.22 6

H6  +0.4 m/s

2 1580 226 LADOUCEUR Florian GUEPARD AC M U 16 12.14 1 Q (2-2)

3 2229 373 EDOUARD Loic Gregory P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 16 12.36 2 Q (1-6)

4 2322 559 MEDON Lucas FAUCON FLACQ AC M U 16 12.55 3

5 2318 560 TOUSSAINT Jonathan FAUCON FLACQ AC M U 16 12.88 4

6 1597 367 LAMARQUE Loic P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 16 13.10 5

1 1709 566 MANCHEE Toushal CHEMIN GRENIER AC M U 16 18.65 6

Two places kept for Rodrigues Athletes (Ory Andre & Fernando Casimir) for the Semi Finals


